78° 31' 40.54"35° 53' 2.81"
07/15/2021
8 / 88 / 87 / 7
0.2 MI. S. SR2224
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: PAR SUBMITED, CHANGE IN STRUCTURE DATA,

0.0
35° 53' 2.81" 78° 31' 40.54"
TYPE CODE
Prestressed Concrete continuous
Stringer/Multi-beam or girder 602
TYPE CODE
4
0
CODE 1
CODE 1
CODE 0
CODE 0
2000
0
Highway
Waterway CODE 15
3 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 0
27500
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 122019
1.0
89.0
299.0
0.0 RIGHT 4.8
37.4
47.3
41.0
0CODENo median
999.9
39.5
999.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
CODE 0
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
76.34
Functionally Obsolete
YES
Inventory Route is on NHS 1
Urban Other Principal Arterial 14
Non-Interstate STRAHNET Route 2
No parallel structure exists N
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
7
8
8
7
N
H 20 + Mod 6
Load Factor 1
HS-48 86
1
HS-26 46
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction